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Unsold Books can be returned up to 100% 

Free Delivery at your Doorstep

Dedicated Relationship Manager for you 

All your Queries will be resolved within 24Hrs 

Exciting Festival & Birthday Gifts 

Earn more with Monthly Contests & Offers
 
Earn Exciting Rewards on every order placed 
through the Customer Loyalty Program 

T-shirts for your Employees  

Grow your business from X to 10X with fast 
& top-selling Books (Amazon bestsellers) 
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24,000 Schools, 4 lac Teachers, 22,000 Coaching 
Institutes and 60 lac Students have made Oswaal 
Books the most trusted brand in Education.

BENEFITSBENEFITS



Karnataka SSLC (Question Banks)
(Classes 9 & 10)

* Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

299
199
199
199
299
299
299

Class 9

Subject                             Rate (₹)     Qty.           Amt.

1. English 1st Lang.
2. English 2nd Lang.
3. Hindi 3rd Lang.
4. Sanskrit 1st Lang.
5. Mathematics
6. Science
7. Social Science

Total 
 

299
299
299
299
399
399
399

Class 10 (English Medium)

Subject                             Rate (₹)     Qty.           Amt.

1. English 1st Lang.
2. English 2nd Lang.
3. Hindi 3rd Lang.
4. Sanskrit 1st Lang.
5. Mathematics
6. Science
7. Social Science

Total 
 

299
299
399
399
399

Class 10 (Kannada Medium)

Subject                             Rate (₹)     Qty.           Amt.

1. Kannada 1st Lang.
2. Kannada 2nd Lang.
3. Social Science
4. Mathematics
5. Science

Total 
 

Karnataka PUC (Question Banks)
(Class 12)

399
299
499
499
399
499
399
399
299
599

II-PUC

Subject                             Rate (₹)     Qty.           Amt.

1. English
2. Hindi
3. Mathematics
4. Physics
5. Chemistry
6. Biology
7. Business Studies
8. Economics
9. History
10. Accountancy

Total 
 

2023-24

2023-24



Super Stockist for Karnataka Board : Renuka Book Distributor, Hubli (0836) 2244124, 9513355124

To Buy These Books Visit

Our Distributors

BANGALORE

CHITRADURGA
PUTTUR
SHIMOGA
TUMKUR

VIJAYAPUR
BIJAPUR

DHARWAD
HONAVAR
HUBLI

SURATHKAL

BELLARY
BIDAR

GULBARGA

KALABURAGI
RAICHUR

HASSAN
GADAG

NOIDA
AGRA

DELHI

PRAYAGRAJ

DAKSHINA DIVISION
Biblios Book Point, 8073630151
GULBARGA DIVISION
Chaitanya Exhibition, 9886393971
Padma Book Depot, 9448569425
Bembulage Book Depot, 9972126768
L.E. Bhavikatti Book House, 9880737400
E.S. Bhavikatti & Sons, 9880672426
S.S. Bhavikatti, 9342266673
Sri Siddalingeshwar Book Depot & Prakashan, 9880020808
Patil Book Seller And Stationery, 9448144006
Deepa Enterprises Book Seller, 9448104929
MYSORE DIVISION
Akshara Book House, 8884499208
M.S. Shabadinath Book Depot, 9986075084, 8372238285
UTTAR PRADESH DIVISION
Prozo Distribution Pvt. Ltd., 8882170255
Panchsheel Books, 9412257961
Garg Brothers Trading & Services Pvt. Ltd., 7388100204
DELHI DIVISION
Mittal Books, 9810133323, 8884499208

BANGALORE DIVISION
Avenue Book Centre, 9341254836
Sri Balaji Stores, 9845731754
Hema Book World, (080) 40905110, 9945731121
Tanwer Books & Garments, 9663652870
Book Palace, 9535582177
Sri Book World, 9243133117, 8041205679
Gowri Books Gifts, 9845119309
Krishna Book House, 9739841334
Wisdom Enterprises, 9886386817
SMU Tutorials, 9886401015
Subhas Store, 9845553252
Sree Sai Ram Book Traders, 9738881088
Sree Byraveshawara Book Depot, 9880561081
Hari Shankar Book & General Store, 9448664892
Shubha Stores, 9901266223
SLN Enterprises, 9844205772
Namana Book Palace, (0816) 2277774, 9480089244, 9611303415
Sree Shanthi Natha Store, 9449528101, 8162275861
BELGAUM DIVISION
Kannan Book Stall, 9448645098
Mir Jamadar Books Depot, 9449741786
M.S. Gudadinni & Sons, 8352250970
Pragati Book Seller, 9845016027
Amoghsiddeshwar Book Depot, 9845927065
Akal Wadi Book Depot, 9449826211
M/s Shivani Trade Corporation, 9448132155
Renuka Book Dist., (0836) 2244124, 9513355124

BELLARY
GULBARGA
HUBLI

Chaitanya Exhibition, 9886393971
L.E. Bhavikatti, 9880737400
Vidyamandir Book Distributors, 9980773976



PAYMENT

HDFC BANK LTD.

A/c Name : Oswaal Books and Learning
Private Limited

A/c No. : 50200043411705
Branch : Sanjay Place, Agra

RTGS/NEFT Code: HDFC0000121 

ICICI BANK LTD.

A/c Name : Oswaal Books and Learning
Private Limited

A/c No. : 777705306666
Branch : Hing Ki Mandi, Agra

RTGS/NEFT Code: ICIC0001566

Customer outside India use only this account.

NOTE

• Please use only NEFT/RTGS to make your payments to us.

• Cash payments to our representatives are not allowed.

• Any Dispute is subject to Agra jurisdiction only.

CONNECT WITH US

 

 Oswaal House
Head Office R & D Office

 1/11, Sahitya Kunj, M.G. Road

 Agra - 282002 (UP) India

 

 1-1-Cambrourne Business 
       Centre Cambridge,
       Cambridgeshire,
       CB236DP, United Kingdom

 90156 66688
  70605 35404

  contact@oswaalbooks.com

  www.OswaalBooks.com

  oswaalbooks  oswaal_books  oswaal-books   oswaalbooks  oswaal books

Like, Follow and Share

 

RETURN OF BOOKS

• Books return 100% accepted.


