



# KARNATAKA SSLC / PUC QUESTION BANKS

SCHOOL/FIRM NAME	
ADDRESS	
CITY	DISTRICT
STATE	PINCODE
PHONE	MOBILE
BANK NAME	CHEQUE #
AMOUNT	



# BENEFITS

 Grow your business from X to 10X with fast & top-selling Books (Amazon bestsellers)

- Unsold Books can be returned up to 100%
- Free Delivery at your Doorstep

2

3

4

7

9

- All your Queries will be resolved within 24Hrs
- 5 T-shirts for your Employees
- **6** Dedicated Relationship Manager for you
  - Exciting Festival & Birthday Gifts
- 8 Earn more with Monthly Contests & Offers
  - Earn Exciting Rewards on every order placed through the Customer Loyalty Program

24,000 Schools, 4 lac Teachers, 22,000 Coaching Institutes and 60 lac Students have made Oswaal Books the most trusted brand in Education.

# Karnataka SSLC (Question Banks)

Class 9			
Subject	Rate (₹)	Qty.	Amt.
1. English 1 <sup>st</sup> Lang.	299		
2. English 2 <sup>nd</sup> Lang.	199		
3. Hindi 3 <sup>rd</sup> Lang.	199		
4. Sanskrit 1 <sup>st</sup> Lang.	199		
5. Mathematics	299		
6. Science	299		
7. Social Science	299		
Total			

Class 10 (Kannada Medium)					
Subject	Rate (₹)	Qty.	Amt.		
1. Kannada 1 <sup>st</sup> Lang.	299				
2. Kannada 2 <sup>nd</sup> Lang.	299				
3. Social Science	399				
4. Mathematics	399				
5. Science	399				
Total					

2023-24

## Karnataka PUC (Question Banks) (Class 12)

	II-PUC		
Subject	Rate (₹)	Qty.	Amt.
1. English	399		
2. Hindi	299		
3. Mathematics	499		
4. Physics	499		
5. Chemistry	399		
6. Biology	499		
7. Business Studies	399		
8. Economics	399		
9. History	299		
10. Accountancy	599		
Total			

\* Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

### To Buy These Books Visit

#### Super Stockist for Karnataka Board : Renuka Book Distributor, Hubli (0836) 2244124, 9513355124

	BANGALORE DIVISION		DAKSHINA DIVISION
BANGALORE	Avenue Book Centre, 9341254836	SURATHKAL	Biblios Book Point, 8073630151
	Sri Balaji Stores, 9845731754		GULBARGA DIVISION
	Hema Book World, (080) 40905110, 9945731121	BELLARY	Chaitanya Exhibition, 9886393971
	Tanwer Books & Garments, 9663652870	BIDAR	Padma Book Depot, 9448569425
	Book Palace, 9535582177		Bembulage Book Depot, 9972126768
	Sri Book World, 9243133117, 8041205679	GULBARGA	L.E. Bhavikatti Book House, 9880737400
	Gowri Books Gifts, 9845119309		E.S. Bhavikatti & Sons, 9880672426
	Krishna Book House, 9739841334		S.S. Bhavikatti, 9342266673
	Wisdom Enterprises, 9886386817		Sri Siddalingeshwar Book Depot & Prakashan, 9880020808
	SMU Tutorials, 9886401015	KALABURAGI	Patil Book Seller And Stationery, 9448144006
	Subhas Store, 9845553252	RAICHUR	Deepa Enterprises Book Seller, 9448104929
	Sree Sai Ram Book Traders, 9738881088		MYSORE DIVISION
	Sree Byraveshawara Book Depot, 9880561081	HASSAN	Akshara Book House, 8884499208
CHITRADURGA	Hari Shankar Book & General Store, 9448664892	GADAG	M.S. Shabadinath Book Depot, 9986075084, 8372238285
PUTTUR	Shubha Stores, 9901266223		UTTAR PRADESH DIVISION
SHIMOGA	SLN Enterprises, 9844205772	NOIDA	Prozo Distribution Pvt. Ltd., 8882170255
TUMKUR	Namana Book Palace, (0816) 2277774, 9480089244, 9611303415	AGRA	Panchsheel Books, 9412257961
	Sree Shanthi Natha Store, 9449528101, 8162275861	PRAYAGRAJ	Garg Brothers Trading & Services Pvt. Ltd., 7388100204
	BELGAUM DIVISION		DELHI DIVISION
VIJAYAPUR	Kannan Book Stall, 9448645098	DELHI	Mittal Books, 9810133323, 8884499208
BIJAPUR	Mir Jamadar Books Depot, 9449741786		
	M.S. Gudadinni & Sons, 8352250970		
	Pragati Book Seller, 9845016027		
	Amoghsiddeshwar Book Depot, 9845927065		
DHARWAD	Akal Wadi Book Depot, 9449826211		
HONAVAR	M/s Shivani Trade Corporation, 9448132155		
HUBLI	Renuka Book Dist., (0836) 2244124, 9513355124		

### **Our Distributors**

BELLARY GULBARGA HUBLI Chaitanya Exhibition, 9886393971 L.E. Bhavikatti, 9880737400 Vidyamandir Book Distributors, 9980773976

#### PAYMENT

#### HDFC BANK LTD.

A/c Name :

A/c No. : Branch : RTGS/NEFT Code: Oswaal Books and Learning Private Limited 50200043411705 Sanjay Place, Agra HDFC0000121

Customer outside India use only this account.

#### **ICICI BANK LTD.**

A/c Name : A/c No. : Branch : RTGS/NEFT Code: Oswaal Books and Learning Private Limited 777705306666 Hing Ki Mandi, Agra ICIC0001566

#### NOTE

- Please use only NEFT/RTGS to make your payments to us.
- Cash payments to our representatives are not allowed.
- Any Dispute is subject to Agra jurisdiction only.

#### **RETURN OF BOOKS**

• Books return 100% accepted.

#### **CONNECT WITH US**

